Pricing Estimates

Bridal Bouquet

Bridesmaids Bouquets
Boutonnieres

Corsages

Floral Crowns for Flower Girl

Arbor/Cross
This could range from a corner piece to full coverage

$175-$300

$75-$125

$18-25

$25-35

$45-65

$280-2800

Pew Markers/Aisle markers

Tall Centerpieces
We have tall gold stands as well as glass vases for rent.

Low Table Centerpieces

Garlands
The range is thin hand-placed vining to thick bound garlands. Adding
florals is an additional charge.

Candle Centerpieces
We have several candle options for rent: tapers, pillars, floating and
votives.

$30-65

$225-400

$85-200

Varies

Varies



