Pricing Estimates

Bridal Bouquet	\$175-\$300	Pew Markers/Aisle markers	\$30-65
Bridesmaids Bouquets	\$75-\$125	Tall Centerpieces We have tall gold stands as well as glass vases for rent.	\$225-400
Boutonnieres	\$18-25	Low Table Centerpieces	\$85-200
Corsages	\$25-35	Garlands	Varies
Floral Crowns for Flower Girl	\$45-65	The range is thin hand-placed vining to thick bound garlands. Adding florals is an additional charge.	
Arbor/Cross This could range from a corner piece to full coverage	\$280-2800	Candle Centerpieces We have several candle options for rent: tapers, pillars, floating and votives.	Varies